
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
161 
74 
24 

331 
144 
43 
71 

111 
70 
96 
99 
2 

26 
27 

141 
275 
88 
46 
75 

217 
116 
225 
81 
95 

Name 
Lukas Freden 
Måns Lööf 
Priam Kaito Le Lang 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Eliot Ericsson 
Jakob Wång 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Ralf Norell 
Jacob Daragheh 
Alexander Bronder 
Cedric Holmbom 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Leo Westman 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Noah Norrström 
Emma Englund 
Sigurd Tangen 
Kjell Hjertman 
Ida Seitzberg (D) 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
Vincent Cedergren 
Linnea Aadahl 
Storm Brilman 
Wincent Palm 

Diff 

0.004 
0.039 
0.525 
0.687 
0.694 
0.709 
1.047 
1.386 
1.465 
1.504 
1.578 
2.030 
2.110 
2.134 
2.150 
2.330 
2.338 
2.542 
3.332 
4.353 
4.706 
6.994 

Best Tm 
43.821 
43.825 
43.860 
44.346 
44.508 
44.515 
44.530 
44.868 
45.207 
45.286 
45.325 
45.399 
45.851 
45.931 
45.955 
45.971 
46.151 
46.159 
46.363 
47.153 
48.174 
48.527 
50.815 

Club 
KAK Motorsport 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
KAK Motorsport 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Borlänge MK 
Järfälla MK 
Bodö¸ Gokartklubb 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Estonian autosport union 
Södertälje KRC 
Piteå MS 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
- 
Luleå MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Bodö¸ Gokartklubb 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
OKM Konsult 
Sodakart.se 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
Nerd Racing 

Parolin Team Sweden 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

STHLM Motorsport 

Parolin Sverige 

JH Motor 

JB Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-05 08:14:52 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Träning 1 - Grupp 1 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:00:03 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 08:00 


