

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on best lap time

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 1 - Grupp 1

2025-10-05 08:00

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:00:03

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	161	Lukas Freden		43.821	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	74	Måns Lööf	0.004	43.825	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
3	24	Priam Kaito Le Lang	0.039	43.860	Järfälla MK	Sodakart.se	
4	331	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	0.525	44.346	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
5	144	Eliot Ericsson	0.687	44.508	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing	
6	43	Jakob Wång	0.694	44.515	SMK Västerås Karting	Nerd Racing	
7	71	Vidar Ekesäter	0.709	44.530	Rasbo MK		
8	111	Ralf Norell	1.047	44.868	Borlänge MK	Parolin Team Sweden	
9	70	Jacob Daragheh	1.386	45.207	Järfälla MK	Tegnelius Motor AB	
10	96	Alexander Bronder	1.465	45.286	Bodö, Gokartklubb		
11	99	Cedric Holmbom	1.504	45.325	SHRA Sundsvall		
12	2	Kristofer Kauniste	1.578	45.399	Estonian autosport union		
13	26	Leo Westman	2.030	45.851	Södertälje KRC	STHLM Motorsport	
14	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	2.110	45.931	Piteå MS		
15	141	Noah Norrström	2.134	45.955	Rasbo MK	Parolin Sverige	
16	275	Emma Englund	2.150	45.971	SMK Västerås Karting		
17	88	Sigurd Tangen	2.330	46.151	-		
18	46	Kjell Hjertman	2.338	46.159	Luleå MS	JH Motor	
19	75	Ida Seitzberg (D)	2.542	46.363	SMK Västerås Karting		
20	217	Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal	3.332	47.153	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing	
21	116	Vincent Cedergren	4.353	48.174	SMK Örebroavdelning		
22	225	Linnea Aadahl	4.706	48.527	Bodö, Gokartklubb		
23	81	Storm Brilman	6.994	50.815	Borlänge MK		
24	95	Wincent Palm			SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team	